© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M – DocRev1 – 02/2023                                                                                                                 Page 1 of 4
TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LEGIC M
(SM-4200/4500 FRONTEND)
MULTI-FREQUENCY RFID MODULE FOR LF, HF,
NFC AND BLE
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M
PCB top view (exemplary)
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M

order to be shipped to Russia 10)Hash value only 11)Only emulation of 4100, 4102 12)Without encryption 13)UID only, read/write on request 14)More information on
request
ORDER CODE(S)
Reader modules with LEGIC SM-4200
T4BO-B7-XB OEM board
T4BO-B7-XBP OEM board, P option
T4BO-B7-XBPI OEM board, PI option
Reader modules with LEGIC SM-4500
T4BO-B7-5XB OEM board
T4BO-B7-5XBP OEM board, P option
T4BO-B7-5XBPI OEM board, PI option
ACCESSORIES
POWER SUPPLY
PWA-AUS4  Power Supply (AUS)
PWA-EU4  Power Supply (EU)
PWA-US4  Power Supply (US)
PWA-UK4  Power Supply (UK)
CABLES
CAB-B2  USB cable type A 200 cm / 78.74 inch
CAB-B3  USB cable type A 12 cm / 4.72 inch
CAB-B4  USB cable type A 45 cm / 17.72 inch
CAB-B7  USB cable type A 120 cm / 47.24 inch
CAB-M1  USB cable mini 12 cm / 4.72 inch
CAB-M2  USB cable mini 25 cm / 9.84 inch
CAB-R2  RS-232 cable 200 cm / 78.74 inch
© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M – DocRev1 – 02/2023                                                                                                                 Page 4 of 4
76 mm [3.0 inch]
49 mm [1.9 inch]
DRAWING
All measures in mm [inch]
ELATEC GmbH
Zeppelinstr. 1
82178 Puchheim
Germany
P +49 89 552 9961 0
F +49 89 552 9961 129
E-Mail: info-rfid@elatec.com
Website: elatec.com
ELATEC Systems GmbH
Schwieberdinger Str. 44
71636 Ludwigsburg
Germany
P +49 7141 309736 0
E-Mail: info-rfid@elatec.com
Website: elatec.com
ELATEC Inc.
1995 SW Martin Hwy
Palm City • FL 34990
USA
P +1 772 210 2263
F +1 772 382 3749
E-Mail: americas-info@elatec.com
Website: elatec.com
ELATEC Technology (Shenzhen) LLC
918, Main Building, Tian An Cyber Times
Tower, No. 6, Tairan Fourth Road, Tian 'an
Community, Shatou Neighborhood
Futian District • Shenzhen • China
P/F +86 755 2394 6014
E-Mail: apac-info@elatec.com
Website: elatec.com
ELATEC reserves the right to change any information or data in this document without prior notice. ELATEC declines all responsibility for the use of this product with any other specification
but the one mentioned above. Any additional requirement for a specific customer application has to be validated by the customer himself at his own responsibility. Where application
information is given, it is only advisory and does not form part of the specification. Disclaimer: All names used in this document are registered trademarks of their respective owners.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Elatec manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ART15498  CAB-B2  CAB-B3  CAB-B4  CAB-B7  CAB-BS1 (10CM FOR TWN4 SLIM)  CAB-BS3 (12CM FOR TWN4 SLIM)  CAB-BS4
(45CM FOR TWN4 SLIM)  CAB-BS5 (120CM FOR TWN4 SLIM)  CAB-M1  CAB-R2  DEVKIT MULTITECH HF MINI READER
DEVKIT TWN4 MULTITECH NANO LEGIC  HOPK-B2AEL  MIFARE 1K 13,56MHZ RFID TAG  SNAP IN HOLDER, BLACK  SNAP IN
HOLDER, WHITE  T43O-B6C0  T43O-B6C0-P  T43O-B7C0-P  T43O-F4C0  T43O-F6C0  T43O-F6C0-P  T4B0-B7-XB  T4B0-B7-XBP  T4B0-
B7-XBPI  T4BO-F7-XBP  T4BO-F7-XBPI  T4BT-BR2BEL6-P  T4BT-BR2BEL6-PI  T4BT-FB2BEL6-P  T4BT-FB2BEL7-XB  T4BT-